	Day
	Dates
	Training
	Start Time
	Finish Time

	Tuesday
	21/09/2021
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Thursday
	23/09/2021
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Tuesday
	19/10/2021
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Thursday
	21/10/2021
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Day
	Dates
	Training
	Start Time
	Finish Time

	Tuesday
	23/11/2021
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Thursday
	25/11/2021
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Tuesday
	14/12/2021
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Thursday
	16/12/2021
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	
	
	
	
	

	Day
	Dates
	Training
	Start Time
	Finish Time

	Tuesday
	18/01/2022
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Thursday
	20/01/2022
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Tuesday
	15/02/2022
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Thursday
	17/02/2022
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Day
	Dates
	Training
	Start Time
	Finish Time

	Tuesday
	15/03/2022
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Thursday
	17/03/2022
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Tuesday
	19/04/2022
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Thursday
	21/04/2022
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	
	
	
	
	

	Day
	Dates
	Training
	Start Time
	Finish Time

	Tuesday
	17/05/2022
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Thursday
	19/05/2022
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Tuesday
	21/06/2022
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Thursday
	23/06/2022
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	
	
	
	
	

	Day
	Dates
	Training
	Start Time
	Finish Time

	Tuesday
	19/07/2022
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15

	Thursday
	21/07/2022
	Practice Education Support Group
	09:30
	10:15



For further information and booking please email: leedswakefieldteachingpartnership@leeds.gov.uk 
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For further information and booking please email:


 


leedswakefieldteachingpartnership@leeds.gov.uk


 


 




Day  Dates  Training  Start Time  Finish  Time  

Tuesday  21/09/2021  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Thursday  23/09/2021  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Tuesday  19/10/2021  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Thursday  21/10/2021  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Day  Dates  Training  Start Time  Finish  Time  

Tuesday  23/11/2021  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Thursday  25/11/2021  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Tuesday  14/12/2021  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Thursday  16/12/2021  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

     

Day  Dates  Training  Start Time  Finish  Time  

Tuesday  18/01/2022  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Thursday  20/01/2022  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Tuesday  15/02/2022  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Thursday  17/02/2022  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Day  Dates  Training  Start Time  Finish  Time  

Tuesday  15/03/2022  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Thursday  17/03/2022  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Tuesday  19/04/2022  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Thursday  21/04/2022  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

     

Day  Dates  Training  Start Time  Finish  Time  

Tuesday  17/05/2022  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Thursday  19/05/2022  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Tuesday  21/06/2022  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Thursday  23/06/2022  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

     

Day  Dates  Training  Start Time  Finish  Time  

Tuesday  19/07/2022  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

Thursday  21/07/2022  Practice Education Support Group  09:30  10:15  

  For further information and booking please email:   leedswakefieldteachingpartnership@leeds.gov.uk    

